
Pokal Nördlicher Westerwald 2017/18

Herren B Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 25.03.2018 18:00 301 VfL Kirchen II VfL Dermbach 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

25.03.2018
25.03.2018

15:00
15:00

201
202

TTF Oberwesterwald III
VfL Dermbach

VfL Kirchen II
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach III

2:4
4:0 NA

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.

27.02.2018
07.03.2018

19:00 v
20:00 v (1)

101
102

SSV Hattert II
VfL Dermbach

VfL Kirchen II
SV 09 Alsdorf

2:4
4:2

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach III
TTF Oberwesterwald III
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